Ramme

Ramme Sort 1X

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Beskyttelse
IP Klasse:

Energi og godkjenning
Byggvarubedémning:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:

Farge:

Halogenfri:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):
Pakningsantall:

1401274
7021987800110
78001

CE€ Ip21 */|_},_

1P21
Ja

Polycarbonat (PC)
Sort RAL 9004

Ja
Utenpaliggende, Innenders

84
84
10
0.022/0.018

84 x84x10
12

84mm

10mm

7021987800110


http://www.tcpdf.org

